MOVE BEYOND
zeta200
EXPERIENCE
NEW HEIGHTS
TK ELEVATOR
MOVES PEOPLE –
THE FUTURE OF
URBAN MOBILITY

a blue welcome light blinks to alert
the user.
Push type keyboard
Easy to use 10 digit push type
keyboard.
Slim LOP / LIOP
Beautifully curved and rounded towards the edges, this state-of-the-art
design suits the most contemporary of buildings.
BSK-TK77B BSM-TK77GBSK-TK77BD BSM-TK77GDBSK-TT44D BSM-TT44ADBSK-TT44 BSM-TT44A
HD-S-30D
HD-S-20D
Push type Touch type
1 8 1 9
Angled screen COP
Now with a range of color options to match your cabin design and
tilted screens to facilitate easy viewing.
Premium LOP / LIOP
This sharp, squared off design comes in crisp silver, smart black or lavish gold.
Designed as a premium accent to any building.
Classic LOP / LIOP
With soft edges and smooth round buttons, this classic style adds
a clean and subtle finish to any design.
BSO-TK11NRBD BSO-TK11NRB BSN-TK11NBD BSN-TK11NB BSL-TK11ND BSL-TK11N
HD-55D
BPC-TK77DBPS-TK77DTW BPC-TK77 BPC-TK11ND BPC-TK11N
FS-TK11N FS-TK11NCG FS-TK11NRB FS-TK11NB FS-TK11N
HFS-TK11NB
HFS-TK11N
HFS-TK11NRB
HFS-TK11NCG
2 0 2 1
Keangnam Hanoi Landmark Tower in Vietnam
41 gearless elevators (up to 7.0m/sec)
31 geared & MRL elevator (up to 1.75m/sec)
FKI Tower in Korea
37 elevators (including 8 units in high speed)
MENARA AM BANK in Malaysia
16 gearless elevator (up to 5.0m/sec)
COEX Convention & Exhibition Center in Korea
24 elevators (including 11 units in high speed)
Latifa Tower in UAE
4 TWIN elevator systems (4 and 6m/sec)
9 gearless elevators (up to 6m/sec)
6 MRL elevators (1m/sec)
The Sharp Centum Star in Korea
28 elevators
REFERENCE PROJECTS
1 2
5 6
3 4
1
2
3
4
5
6
2 2 2 3
PLANNING INFORMATION
MB
Y
Fan
(By others)Ventilation
(By others)
(5
0
0
)
R
2
R
2
M
A X